IRIEERLGRS: 352520-1 B ®#:
P miE S461VHY-T BRES . (HINATHRE)
55 - ETHFHSE % X

F5 kLS EARK JLL AR HE
Part No Material Code Description in Chinese Description In English qty
1 20340060000 BAY R (AR foam pipe 1
2 70540083000 EAYRE KT stop lever 1
3 70550073000 EAY EHERTF Self-propelled Lever 1
4 70500550130 B4R FHF GREELFRHY upper handrail 1
5 70230090000 Hn Rk B 4 Rope Guide 1
6 60130020000 S AVERE M6/8. 87% Cap nut 1
7 70050120000 o 4 ] 7 Brake Cable Assy plate 1
8 60060590000 7NV L TH RS M6X30 Bolt 2
9 60150080000 1IRYJE b B BiiERE M6/8. 82K Self-locking nut 2
10 20030030130 PWFH4H Plastic stopper 1
11 70810050000 SR KR 2 B-04 brake cable 1
12 70780080000 B & hi 2k P-03 selfpropelled cable 1
13 20580020000 RS SR quick fix knob 2
14 60250080000 B FIREAY D6X 20 Pin 2
15 70220020000 WFHAT Quick Fix Handle 2
16 20030020000 WFpik lock for fast fix handle 2
17 60190140000 V348 ¢ 8.4X ¢ 16X1. 6 flat washer 4
18 20720010000 B IE R lock nut 2
19 60140080000 TS FBE L M8 Hexagon nut 4
20 70520210130 GRI R T lower handrail 1
21 20240010000 JEZEE fastener 1
22 60060420000 LA R IRSUN M FEN8X 16 Hexagon head bolts 2




mall Tround nead square neck

23 60040090000 JEIREL T HUEHE M8X30/8. 84k L
24 60150020000 1188 b 5 4ERE M8/8. 8% Hex lock nut
25 20040050000 — B e4B triangle knob










